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Week 1 Games

98 Mudd Dogs

60 winners

82 Legion of Doom

82 Juggurant

49 BestVetteStingrays
103 Smegegie

70 Necessary Roughness

Week 2 Games

112 Necessary Roughness
111 Mudd Dogs

56 winners

61 Juggurant

61 BestVetteStingrays

77 Smegegie

63 Angel Touchdown

Week 3 Games

86 winners
81 Mudd Dogs
90 Legion of Doom
47 BestVetteStingrays
76 Juggurant
87 Smegegie
103 Doglale

Week 4 Games

103 Necessary Roughness
58 BestVetteStingrays
96 Juggurant
87 Angel Touchdown
79 Smegegie
115 Doglale
42 Gridiron Gladiators

Week 5 Games

56 winners

93 Mudd Dogs

50 BestVetteStingrays
70 The Red Foxen

94 Smegegie

64 Angel Touchdown

Week 6 Games

119 winners
75 Mudd Dogs

122 Juggurant
57 BestVetteStingrays
88 Angel Touchdown
75 Gridiron Gladiators
87 Doglale

52
85
42
75
98
94
67

139
101
84
103
98
61
57

101
56
75
73
89
60
86

84
41
123
89
105
38
55

100
63
55
93
72
63

90
64
60
80
80
140
106

The Red Foxen
The Rookie
Doglale

Gridiron Gladiators
Angel Touchdown
ELIMINATORS
Double Trouble

The Bungay Bluegills
Gridiron Gladiators
ELIMINATORS

The Red Foxen
Legion of Doom
Doglale

The Rookie

The Rookie

Double Trouble
Necessary Roughness
Angel Touchdown

The Bungay Bluegills
The Red Foxen
Gridiron Gladiators

The Bungay Bluegills
winners

The Red Foxen
Legion of Doom

The Rookie
ELIMINATORS
Double Trouble

ELIMINATORS

The Rookie

Doglale

Double Trouble
Gridiron Gladiators
The Bungay Bluegills

The Bungay Bluegills
ELIMINATORS
Double Trouble
Legion of Doom
Necessary Roughness
The Red Foxen

The Rookie

Week 7 Games

134 Mudd Dogs
109 ELIMINATORS
156 Legion of Doom
106 Juggurant

56 Smegegie

87 BestVetteStingrays
100 Angel Touchdown

Week 8 Games

121 Mudd Dogs
98 Legion of Doom
76 Juggurant
52 BestVetteStingrays
78 Smegegie
55 Gridiron Gladiators
90 winners

Week 9 Games

86 Mudd Dogs

86 ELIMINATORS
112 Legion of Doom

58 Juggurant

62 Angel Touchdown

54 BestVetteStingrays

94 winners

Week 10 Games

112 Mudd Dogs
79 ELIMINATORS
69 Legion of Doom
95 Juggurant

102 Smegegie
75 BestVetteStingrays
78 winners

Week 11 Games

93 winners

70 Legion of Doom

99 BestVetteStingrays

76 Angel Touchdown

43 Doglale

60 Necessary Roughness
105 Mudd Dogs

Week 12 Games

76 Mudd Dogs

75 Juggurant

89 The Red Foxen

34 BestVetteStingrays
75 Angel Touchdown
78 winners

85 Gridiron Gladiators
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76
56
100
80
47
108
63

71
113
112

88

83
129

58

79
97
81
91
86
149
78

83
98
63
90
91
128
84

93
113
65
118
55
106
43

146
106
63
136
95
117
69

The Red Foxen

The Rookie
Necessary Roughness
Gridiron Gladiators
Doglale

The Bungay Bluegills
Double Trouble

Double Trouble

The Bungay Bluegills
The Rookie
Necessary Roughness
ELIMINATORS

The Red Foxen
Doglale

Gridiron Gladiators
The Rookie

Double Trouble
Necessary Roughness
Doglale

The Bungay Bluegills
Smegegie

Necessary Roughness
The Bungay Bluegills
Gridiron Gladiators
Double Trouble

Angel Touchdown

The Red Foxen
Doglale

Double Trouble

The Red Foxen
Smegegie

The Bungay Bluegills
The Rookie
ELIMINATORS
Juggurant

The Bungay Bluegills
ELIMINATORS
Double Trouble
Necessary Roughness
Legion of Doom
Smegegie

The Rookie



The Dawg Pound

Www.rtsports.com
2006 Schedule
05-Feb-2007 02:05 PM Eastern

Week 13 Games

117 Legion of Doom
75 Smegegie
79 Angel Touchdown
87 Doglale
87 Gridiron Gladiators
86 winners
92 Mudd Dogs

Week 14 Games

98 Necessary Roughness
101 The Bungay Bluegills
112 winners

96 Doglale

77 Juggurant

88 BestVetteStingrays

88 BestVetteStingrays

Playoff Week 1 Games

101 The Rookie
78 The Red Foxen
107 Gridiron Gladiators
63 winners

Playoff Week 2 Games

107 Legion of Doom
63 Gridiron Gladiators

Playoff Week 3 Games

77
84
81
68
84
101
90

111
119
109
69
109
75
92

134
102

69
104

74
87

The Bungay Bluegills
The Rookie
Necessary Roughness
ELIMINATORS
Double Trouble

The Red Foxen
Juggurant

The Rookie

The Red Foxen
Smegegie

Angel Touchdown
ELIMINATORS
Double Trouble
Gridiron Gladiators

Legion of Doom
Mudd Dogs
ELIMINATORS
Doglale

Mudd Dogs
Doglale

Copyright (c) 2006 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



